
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01116

09/13/
2019

ANDERSON, LENNY Defendant
PONCA FINANCE vs. 
ANDERSON, LENNY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2019-
00162

09/13/
2019

CASSADY, ANDREA Plaintiff
CASSADY, ANDREA vs. 
CASSADY, CLAUDE

DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2019-
00162

09/13/
2019

CASSADY, CLAUDE Defendant
CASSADY, ANDREA vs. 
CASSADY, CLAUDE

DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2019-
00475

09/13/
2019

CRIESFORRIBS, DIANE 
CLAIRENE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. CRIESFORRIBS, 
DIANE CLAIRENE

POSSESSION OF 
CONTRABAND (DRUGS) 
BY INMATE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00184

09/13/
2019

DAINE, CHRISTINA 
LYNN Defendant

DISCOVER BANK vs. 
DAINE, CHRISTINA 
LYNN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2019-
00161

09/13/
2019

DEROGERS, MALCOLME 
XAVIER Defendant

DEROGERS, RASHAWNA
vs. DEROGERS, 
MALCOLME XAVIER

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01119

09/13/
2019

DEROGERS, MALCOLME 
XAVIER Defendant

DEROGERS, RASHAWNA
vs. DEROGERS, 
MALCOLME XAVIER

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2019-
00161

09/13/
2019

DEROGERS, 
RASHAWNA Plaintiff

DEROGERS, RASHAWNA
vs. DEROGERS, 
MALCOLME XAVIER

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01119

09/13/
2019

DEROGERS, 
RASHAWNA Plaintiff

DEROGERS, RASHAWNA
vs. DEROGERS, 
MALCOLME XAVIER

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00184

09/13/
2019

DISCOVER BANK Plaintiff
DISCOVER BANK vs. 
DAINE, CHRISTINA 
LYNN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01114

09/13/
2019

DRIGGERS, CINDY Defendant
PONCA FINANCE vs. 
DRIGGERS, CINDY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01118

09/13/
2019

HOLMES AND YATES LAW, 
PLLC Plaintiff

HOLMES AND YATES 
LAW, PLLC vs. 
VANDAVEER, SUSAN 
MARIE

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2019-
00178

09/13/
2019

KNERL, ROBERT JOHN Person 

1

KNERL, ROBERT JOHN 
and SCHOFIELD, 
KIERSTEN MARIE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01115

09/13/
2019

MUNROE, ASHLEY 
LORRAINE Defendant

PONCA FINANCE vs. 
MUNROE, ASHLEY 
LORRAINE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01114

09/13/
2019

PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff
PONCA FINANCE vs. 
DRIGGERS, CINDY

INDEBTEDNESS

https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1901114
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1901114
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1901115
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1901115
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++1900178
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++1900178
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1901118
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1901118
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1901114
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1901114
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1900184
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1900184
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1901119
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1901119
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++1900161
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++1900161
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1901119
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1901119
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++1900161
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++1900161
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1900184
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1900184
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++1900475
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++1900475
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++1900162
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++1900162
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++1900162
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++1900162
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1901116
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1901116
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01115

09/13/2
019

PONCA 
FINANCE Plaintiff

PONCA FINANCE vs. 
MUNROE, ASHLEY LORRAINE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01116

09/13/2
019

PONCA 
FINANCE Plaintiff

PONCA FINANCE vs. 
ANDERSON, LENNY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01117

09/13/2
019

PONCA 
FINANCE Plaintiff

PONCA FINANCE vs. WILSON, 
ALVIE LYNN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2019-
00178

09/13/2
019

SCHOFIELD, KIERSTEN 
MARIE Person 2

KNERL, ROBERT JOHN and 
SCHOFIELD, KIERSTEN 
MARIE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01118

09/13/2
019

VANDAVEER, SUSAN 
MARIE Defendant

HOLMES AND YATES LAW, 
PLLC vs. VANDAVEER, SUSAN
MARIE

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01117

09/13/2
019

WILSON, ALVIE 
LYNN Defendant

PONCA FINANCE vs. WILSON, 
ALVIE LYNN

INDEBTEDNESS
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